

Misc (Arb) Case No. 19 of 2021  
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-000500-2021  
Present : Sri A.P.Singh, (WB-01131)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 14 Dated. 31.05.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

Learned Advocates on behalf of the petitioner and respondent no.

1 file their respective haziras.

P.O. is busy with urgent administrative work.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.08.2023 for hearing of the case.

Dictated & Corrected by me

sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman