

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present: Shri Sujay Sengupta (WB006501),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Misc. (Arbitration) Case No. 19 of 2021
(CNR No.WBBD01-000500-2021)

Union of India

-:Vs:

Mritunjoy Ghosh & another

-

Order No. 26, dated 21.07.2025.

Parties file hazira.

Today is fixed for receipt of records of Arbitral Proceedings from the Ld. Arbitrator and hearing of the case.

Arbitrator has sent the copies of the order sheet passed in Arb. Case No. 01-Arbtn (DFCC) 86 of 2015.

To 22.09.2025 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman